Street
Number

537
538
543
544
549
551
560
563
568
569
575
581
587

593

Street
Name

Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive
Tochatchi Drive

Tochatchi Drive

Zoning
District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



